ML, MPL
型番表示方法
(How to order)
① A port 位置 (A port position)
1
左側
(Left position)
2
右側
(Right position)
3
両側
(Both position)
歧管閥
(Manifold Valves)
 分離型本體的生産效率更高，比一體型的價格更低，交期更短。
 接流體部為氟化乙烯樹脂(PTFE)，抗腐蝕。
 低粉塵清理(高面粗度加工、精密洗浄、平面構造)。
 MRM独自的安全構造(高壓對策及熱循環對策)。
ML
MPL
-
- - - - -
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓ ↓
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨ ⑩ ⑪ ⑫
ML : 0.3MPa規格 (0.3MPa specification)
MPL : 0.5/0.7MPa規格 (0.5/0.7MPa specification)
型番選擇例子 (Model Number Selection example)
MPL2-20SA15-29-T10-E-5K
: 0.5MPa specification, Pillar Super 300, EPDM
A port – Right position, Φ19×Φ16(mm)
B port1 – Φ12×Φ10(mm), Toggle
B port2 – Φ12×Φ10(mm), NC, Flow adjustment
B port3 – Φ12×Φ10(mm), NO, ON/OFF
ML3-20SB15-MMT
: 0.3MPa specification, Pillar Super 300
A port – Both position, 3/4”(×5/8”)
B port1 – 1/2”(×3/8”), Manual
B port2 – 1/2”(×3/8”), Manual
B port3 – 1/2”(×3/8”), Toggle
D9
A A
A
A
B1   B2
B2   B1
B1   B2
ML, MPL
M